WELLINGTON HIGH School CROSS COUNTRY results
Held at KS Veterans Home in Winfield-Hosted by Oxford

MEET:
Date:

WHS Boys Var.

Tyler
Quinton
Chance
Andrew
Billy
Dakota
Will
Carson

9/22/2016

SK race

Brown
Redford
Hamel
Wolf
Walker
Dry
Long
LeGrand

3rd place - 47 pts

WHS Boys JV
Austin

Montana
Derick
Quinn
James
Blake
Hunter
John
Matthew

WHS Girls JV
Mackenzie
Avery

Jo

Hope

Jordyn
Emberly

1st place

Next meet for WHS Runners -Halstead Wedge Golf Course

2 miles
Soles

Heacock
Kotchavar
McCue
Hinman
Bales
Bryant
Long
McComb

2 miles

Heacock
Barker

Tredway
Maxwell
Young
Gonzalez

Grade TIME
9 19.53
9 20.00
10 20.01
11 20.17
9 20.47
10 21.43
12 22.07
12 22.32

Grade TIME
9 14.30
9 14.50
9 15.05
9 15.15
11 16.14
11 16.14
9 16.24
9 16.25

11th 18.01

Grade TIME
9 15.04
9 15.09
12 15.36

15.41
16.26
17.52

Place
8th
10th
11th
13th
22nd
31st
34th
37th

Place
13th

18th
22nd
23rd
29th
30th
32nd
33rd

35th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
9th

15th

Thursday, Sept. 29th

HS Race starts: 4.30 p.m.
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6th Grade Girls-1 mile
Aserea Champion
Peyton Franke
Kimberly Morgan
Ashtyn Sowershby
6th Grade Boys-1 mile
Jack Wright
Jax Cornejo
Keaton Hartman
Hudson Lawrence
Jaxon Irey
Daniel Garver
Christian Snipes
Kaiden Beard

Next and last race for the 6th graders will be at

Halstead's Wedge Golf Course

Thursday - Sept. 29th - Race starts at 3.30 p.m.

TIME Place
8.30 22nd
9.04 24th
9.25 25th
14.55 29th
TIME Place
6.10 4th
6.20 5th
6.46 15th
7.02 23rd
7.46 36th
9.00 49th
9.13 S51st
16.12 60th

Medal
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<
m
0]

Pers.Rec
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