## WELLINGTON HIGH School CROSS COUNTRY results

MEET: Held at KS Veterans Home in Winfield-Hosted by Oxford

Date: 9/22/2016

WHS Boys Var. Tyler Quinton Chance Andrew Billy Dakota Will Carson 3rd place - 47 pt	5K race Brown Redford Hamel Wolf Walker Dry Long LeGrand	9 9 10 11 9 10 12	TIME 19.53 20.00 20.01 20.17 20.47 21.43 22.07 22.32	Place 8th 10th 11th 13th 22nd 31st 34th 37th	Medal YES YES YES YES YES	Pers.Rec PR PR PR PR PR
WHS Boys JV	2 miles	<u>Grade</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Medal</u>	Pers.Rec
Austin	Soles	9	14.30	13th		
Montana	Heacock	9	14.50	18th		
Derick	Kotchavar	9	15.05	22nd		
Quinn	McCue	9	15.15	23rd		PR
James	Hinman	11	16.14	29th		
Blake	Bales	11	16.14	30th		
Hunter	Bryant	9	16.24	32nd		
John	Long	9	16.25	33rd		
Matthew	McComb	11th	18.01	35th		
WHS Girls JV	2 miles	<u>Grade</u>	<u>TIME</u>	<u>Place</u>	Medal	Pers.Rec
Mackenzie	Heacock	9	15.04	1st	<u>YES</u>	
Avery	Barker	9	15.09	2nd	<u>YES</u>	
Jo	Tredway	12	15.36	3rd	<u>YES</u>	
Hope	Maxwell	9	15.41	4th	<u>YES</u>	
Jordyn	Young	9	16.26	9th	<u>YES</u>	
Emberly	Gonzalez	9	17.52	15th		
1st place						

Next meet for WHS Runners -Halstead Wedge Golf Course

Thursday, Sept. 29th

HS Race starts: 4.30 p.m.

6th Grade Girls-1 mile		<u>TIME</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Medal</u>	Pers.Rec
Aserea	Champion	8.30	22nd		
Peyton	Franke	9.04	24th		
Kimberly	Morgan	9.25	25th		
Ashtyn	Sowersby	14.55	29th		
6th Grade Boys-1 mile		<u>TIME</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Medal</u>	Pers.Rec
Jack	Wright	6.10	4th	<u>YES</u>	PR
Jax	Cornejo	6.20	5th	<u>YES</u>	PR
Keaton	Hartman	6.46	15th	<u>YES</u>	PR
Hudson	Lawrence	7.02	23rd		PR
Jaxon	Irey	7.46	36th		PR
Daniel	Garver	9.00	49th		
Christian	Snipes	9.13	51st		PR
Kaiden	Beard	16.12	60th		

Next and last race for the 6th graders will be at Halstead's Wedge Golf Course

Thursday - Sept. 29th - Race starts at 3.30 p.m.